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GRAL ZUAZUA - HIGUERAS

MARIN - HIGUERAS

CENTRO DE HIGUERAS

MINA

JIMENEZ

ABASOLO

ARTEAGA

NICOLAS BRAVODIEGO DE GONZALEZ

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA

MARIANO ESCOBEDO

JESUS CLEMENTE GONZALEZ

ESPINOZA

OC
AM

PO

ESPINOZA

820

821

51

2

53

54

52

55

82

7

5 3

41

45

9

79

28

56

15

21
19

52

37
12

13
50

44

LA PEÑA

EL OCHO

EL GATO

GUAJARDO

LOS LEAL

EL VARAL SAN JOSE

EL TORON

EL NOGAL

LA AURORA

EL TIRITO

LA ROSITA

EL PUERTO

LA LAGUNA

EL PALMAR

LA HUERTA

LA CAÑADA

EL OCOTAL

EL CONEJO

LA CHINGA

LAS PITAS

EL DURAZNO

EL ENCINAL

LOS EBANOS

LA PEDRERA

LA PARRITA

LOS EBANOS

EL ENCINAL

EL AGARRON

LAS BURRAS

EL CATORCE

CAJA PINTA

LA GAVIOTA

SAN ANDRES

CAJA PINTA

EL CAMAJAN

LA BONANZA

EL FARALLON

LAS ESTACAS

LA BARRANCA

LOMA BLANCA

EL ESTANQUE

EL BARRANCO

EL HUIZACHE

PALO QUEMADO

NORIA BLANCA

EL CHILARITO

LAS PLACETAS

LA PONDEROSA

EL APARTADERO

POKER DE ASES

LOS MAGUELLES
LOS CABRESTOS

EL DIVISADERO

EL DERRAMADERO

EL DERRAMADERO

EL INFIERNILLO

EL DERRAMADERO

PUERTO DEL AIRE

CORRAL DE PIEDRA

LOS PALOS JUDIOS

EL SOMBRERETILLO

URIAS NUMERO DOS

HIGUERAS (GRANJA)

PLAN DEL DERRAMADERO

LA MESA DE GUTIERREZ

SAN JUAN (EL MEZQUITE)

SAN MIGUEL (LA ANACUA)

CARRETERA MARIN-HIGUERAS

SAN BENITO (LAS GRUÑIDAS)

SAN MIGUELITO (SAN ANDRES)

LAS LOMAS (RANCHO SIN NOMBRE)

LLANO DE LA PARADA (LLANITO BLANCO)

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Kilómetros HIGUERAS 

.


